NEW!
PRESSURE
1076
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

Room Pressure Controller
FMS-1655
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
FMS-1655-F-0-1	 Room pressure controller, flush mount display, stainless steel, no internal DP sensor, 1 remote DP sensor
FMS-1655-F-0-2	 Room pressure controller, flush mount display, stainless steel, no internal DP sensor, 2 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-F-0-3	 Room pressure controller, flush mount display, stainless steel, no internal DP sensor, 3 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-F-0-4	 Room pressure controller, flush mount display, stainless steel, no internal DP sensor, 4 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-F-1-0	 Room pressure controller, flush mount display, stainless steel, w/ 1 internal DP sensor, 0 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-F-1-1	 Room pressure controller, flush mount display, stainless steel, w/ 1 internal DP sensor, 1 remote DP sensor
FMS-1655-F-1-2	 Room pressure controller, flush mount display, stainless steel, w/ 1 internal DP sensor, 2 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-F-1-3	 Room pressure controller, flush mount display, stainless steel, w/ 1 internal DP sensor, 3 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-S-0-1	 Room pressure controller, surface mount display, plastic, w/ 1 remote DP sensor
FMS-1655-S-0-2	 Room pressure controller, surface mount display, plastic, w/ 2 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-S-0-3	 Room pressure controller, surface mount display, plastic, w/ 3 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-S-0-4	 Room pressure controller, surface mount display, plastic, w/ 4 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-T-0-1	 Room pressure controller, thin mount display, stainless steel, w/ 1 remote DP sensor
FMS-1655-T-0-2	 Room pressure controller, thin mount display, stainless steel, w/ 2 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-T-0-3	 Room pressure controller, thin mount display, stainless steel, w/ 3 remote DP sensors
FMS-1655-T-0-4	 Room pressure controller, thin mount display, stainless steel, w/ 4 remote DP sensors